PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHIN-FU CHANG	09/07/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	eGALAX INC.
Street Address:	6F-4, NO. 81, HSIN TAI WU RD.
Internal Address:	SEC.1, SIJHIH CITY
City:	TAIPEI HSIEN
State/Country:	TAIWAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11519076

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)370-4809

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-370-4800

Email: patent@hershkovitz.net

Correspondent Name: HERSHKOVITZ & ASSOCIATES

Address Line 1: 2845 DUKE STREET

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P05177
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/ABRAHAM HERSHKOVITZ/

Total Attachments: 1

source=P05177 Assignment#page1.tif

CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 018276 FRAME: 0021

ASSIGNMENT

	(1) CHIN-FU CHANG
1-5) Insert name(s) of	
Inventor(s)	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the
	undersigned, the undersigned agrec(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to
(6) Insert name of Assignee	(6) eGalax Inc.
(7) Insert address of Assigned	(7) 6F-4, No. 81, Hsin Tai Wu Rd., Sec. 1, Sijhih City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies
	and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore,
	known as
(8) Insert identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign	(8) CONTROL DEVICE AND METHOD WITH COMPENSATION OF COORDINATE CALCULATING FOR A CAPACITIVE TOUCH PANEL (Application or Case No.
Application Number	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America
(9) Insert date of signing of Application	on September 7, 2006
(10) Alternative identification	on (10) U.S. application Serial Number 11/519,076 (inserted after signing)
for filed applications	filed September 12, 2006 (inserted after signing)
essential to its full protect 2) The undersigned or continuation or division	d agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any continuing of divisional or relssue also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or atom and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with
applications thereof and a essential to its full protec 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference.	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with
applications thereof and a essential to its full protec 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference.	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or ation and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application
applications thereof and a essential to its full protect 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee.	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with dispression of the perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the
applications thereof and a essential to its full protec 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee.	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with diagree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the diagree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and
applications thereof and a essential to its full protect. 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee. 4) The undersigned improvements thereof, a	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with diagree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the diagree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention.
essential to its full protect 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee. 4) The undersigned improvements thereof, a 5) The undersigned.	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with diagree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the diagree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. Id hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States
applications thereof and a essential to its full protect. 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee. 4) The undersigned improvements thereof, a 5) The undersigned resulting from said applications.	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with diagree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the diagree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. In the diagree of the entire interest, and the reby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States location or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and
applications thereof and a essential to its full protect 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee. 4) The undersigned improvements thereof, a 5) The undersigned resulting from said applications and applications.	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with diagree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the diagree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. Id hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States ication or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not
applications thereof and a essential to its full protect 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee. 4) The undersigned improvements thereof, a 5) The undersigned resulting from said applications of the undersigned resulting from said applications of the undersigned resulting	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with diagree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the diagree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. Id hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States ication or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not it in conflict herewith.
applications thereof and a essential to its full protect 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee. 4) The undersigned improvements thereof, a 5) The undersigned resulting from said applichments that hexecute, any agreement 6) The undersigned	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with diagree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the diagree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. Id hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States lection or any divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not it in conflict herewith. It is conflict herewith. It is conflict herewith of the firm of Hershkovitz & Associates the power to insert on this assignment any further
applications thereof and a essential to its full protect 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee. 4) The undersigned improvements thereof, a 5) The undersigned resulting from said applichereby covenants that he execute, any agreement 6) The undersigned identification which may	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with diagree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the diagree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. In the diagree(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States ication or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not in conflict herewith. In conflict herewith. In the power to insert on this assignment any further to be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document.
essential to its full protect 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee. 4) The undersigned improvements thereof, a 5) The undersigned resulting from said applications from said application from said application from the execute, any agreement 6) The undersigned identification which may 7) This Assignment	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with diagree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the diagree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. In the diagree of the entire interest, and the has (they have) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States ication or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not a fine onflict herewith. If the hereby grant(s) the firm of Hershkovitz & Associates the power to insert on this assignment any further of the necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. It shall be binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs.
essential to its full protect 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee. 4) The undersigned improvements thereof, a 5) The undersigned resulting from said applications from the undersigned resulting from said application from the undersigned resulting from said application of the undersigned identification which may 7) This Assignmen executors, administrator	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with diagree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the diagree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. In the diagree(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States ication or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not in conflict herewith. In conflict herewith. In the power to insert on this assignment any further to the necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document, at shall be binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. In executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).
essential to its full protect 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee. 4) The undersigned improvements thereof, a 5) The undersigned resulting from said applications from the undersigned resulting from said application of the undersigned identification which may 7) This Assignment executors, administrator In witness whereof	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. If agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with a gree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the diagree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. If thereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States ication or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not in conflict herewith. If hereby grant(s) the firm of Hershkovitz & Associates the power to insert on this assignment any further or be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. It shall be binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, respectively.
applications thereof and a essential to its full protect 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee. 4) The undersigned improvements thereof, a 5) The undersigned resulting from said application from the undersigned resulting from said application from the undersigned identification which may 7) This Assignmen executors, administrator. In witness whereof	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with diagree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the diagree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. In the interest patents of the United States is leation or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and the has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not in conflict herewith. If hereby grant(s) the firm of Hershkovitz & Associates the power to insert on this assignment any further to encessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document, it shall be binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. If, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).
essential to its full protect 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee. 4) The undersigned improvements thereof, a 5) The undersigned resulting from said application such interference identification which may 7) This Assignmen executors, administrator In witness whereof 10 Date September 10, Date 10,	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or option and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with diagree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the diagree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. In the interior of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States lication or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not a conflict herewith. In conflict herewith. In conflict herewith is firm of Hershkovitz & Associates the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. It shall be binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns, and shall inside to the benefit of the heirs, respectively the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). En 7, 2006 stopphyre of Toventor CHITAL The CHITAL Signature of Inventor Signature of Inventor CHITAL Signature of Inventor Signature of Inventor
essential to its full protect 2) The undersigned or continuation or division such interference. 3) The undersigned Assignee. 4) The undersigned improvements thereof, a 5) The undersigned resulting from said application from the undersigned resulting from said application from the undersigned resulting from said application which may 7) This Assignment identification which may 7) This Assignment executors, administrator In witness whereof 1) Date September (2) Date (3) Date (4) Date (4) Date (4) Date (5) The undersigned identification which may 7) This Assignment executors, administrator In witness whereof (4) Date (5) Date (6) Date (7) Date (7	also to execute senarate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or action and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. I agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application on or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with diagree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the diagree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. Id hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States (cation or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not to conflict herewith. In conflict herewith. In conflict herewith grant(s) the firm of Hershkovitz & Associates the power to insert on this assignment any further to be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. It shall be binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs responsible to the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Exercuted by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Signature of Inventor.

PATENT REEL: 018276 FRAME: 0022

RECORDED: 09/20/2006